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IMO NO. 9330056 

Japan 2006
Bahamas / Nassau
14030 / 6724 
14867 / 12319          
     -   / 12244 
13202 mt on 9.70m draft 
162.50m 
26.03m 
NK NS* MNS* RMC* CA 
Equipped for carriage of containers/vehicles
Bow thruster 

19 knots
9V9359
4 / 4
15 / 8
 1 A/BC 2 AB/CD 3 AB/CD 4 AB/CD
90 air circulations per hour
1-2 air renewals per hour
+ 15o / - 25o Celsius
6 tonnes

Maximum Speed
Call sign
Holds / hatches
Temperature compartments / zones
Common temperature spaces
Ventilation

Temperature range
Gratings suitable for pneumatic-tyred
forklifts with all-up weight of

Built 
Flag / Port of Registry 
International (GT/NT)
Suez (GT/NT)
Panama (GT/NT)
Summer deadweight
Length, overall
Breadth, extreme
Class

Particulars are given in good faith without guarantee 
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CUBIC FEET / SQUARE METRES PER FRUIT COMPARTMENT:

#1 #2 #3 #4

F
A
B
C
D

Totals

56114
30344
18238

104696

587.2
325.9
212.5

1125.6

GRAND TOTALS  616157 CUBIC FEET / 6886.4 SQUARE METRES 

APPRX. ISO PALLETS PER COMPARTMENT 

455
244
154

853

#1 #2 #3 #4

HATCH SIZES (M) 

#1 #2 #3 #4

Weather
A
B
C

12.60 x 10.30
12.60 x 10.30
9.60 x 6.00

12.60 x 10.30
12.60 x 10.30
12.60 x 10.30
12.60 x 10.30

GRAND TOTAL:  5276 PALLETS

2 x 8 tonnes hydraulic cranes
2 x 40 tonnes hydraulic cranes

CARGO HANDLING GEAR

54174
43094
36678
32104

166050

559.6
494.6
443.7
351.2

1849.1

54194
49225
45459
33472

182350

F
A
B
C
D

Total

428
381
336
263
1408

436
440
430
296
1602

416
405
340
252
1413

12.60 x 10.30
12.60 x 10.30
12.60 x 10.30
12.60 x 10.30

12.60 x 10.30
12.60 x 10.30
12.60 x 10.30
12.60 x 10.30
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MAXIMUM CONTAINER CAPACITY

On Hatch Covers 
On Deck 
Under Deck  
Total

8'6" 
20 ft

8'6" 
40 ft

9'6" 
40 ft

Stack weight 20'/40' 

140
184+58 FEU

112
436

70
150
56

276

60
60-90

*200 Reefer sockets on deck 
**Maximum reefer container capacity is approx 171 FEU’s at 27 tonnes gross.   
***Maximum container load for a particular voyage is subject to stability, stackweight
limitations, visibility from bridge and Master’s approval.

561.6
564.6
550.3
391.0

2067.5

52175
45205
36968
28713

163061

542.7
518.8
447.0
335.6

1844.1

No1 No2-4

70
150
56

276

108
108

Particulars are given in good faith without guarantee 


